
4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 4 18

Cpf 9 6 4 4 4 27

Dem 18,932 20,597 19,906 20,992 20,648 101,075

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 31 42 28 26 156

Idp 489 436 572 721 702 2,920

Int 1,663 1,771 2,450 2,678 2,982 11,544

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 101 150 158 176 164 749

NPA 11,915 15,726 15,417 15,030 14,406 72,494

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 16 16 20 81

Rep 21,677 25,969 23,501 22,915 21,979 116,041

TPF 17 3 9 7 12 48

Total 54,846 64,712 62,083 62,579 60,951 305,171

District Number

Party

1



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,120 990 463 231 516 828 903

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Idp 17 21 11 10 32 17 15

Int 74 69 34 37 95 83 77

LPF 9 2 3 4 0 3 6

Npa 859 705 295 193 312 612 674

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,093 1,013 544 443 927 1,152 1,070

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,174 2,801 1,351 919 1,883 2,696 2,749

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

453 642 453 327 517 1,077 218 227 379 439

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 9 14 7 23 20 11 6 6 10

12 54 47 50 117 61 18 15 22 22

4 2 4 1 0 7 1 1 2 7

328 464 418 184 357 1,031 173 176 276 441

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

327 854 799 523 1,064 1,605 247 228 355 590

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,132 2,026 1,736 1,093 2,078 3,803 668 653 1,040 1,510



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

522 406 562 183 336 127 249 400 2 68

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 10 7 4 3 6 22 0 5

40 19 41 13 36 8 13 60 0 12

9 1 5 0 4 2 1 6 1 0

476 252 592 173 364 117 159 407 3 56

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

477 269 687 342 437 196 211 646 3 78

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,534 957 1,897 718 1,183 453 639 1,542 9 219



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

526 212 47 39 23 3 9 19 13,516

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 320

55 18 2 1 1 0 2 3 1,211

6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 94

381 227 35 51 30 9 11 21 10,862

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,046 288 71 85 30 18 13 47 17,778

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,020 752 158 178 84 30 35 90 43,810



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 18 18

Cpf 27 27

Dem 101,075 101,075

ECO 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 156 156

Idp 2,920 2,920

Int 11,544 11,544

JPF 2 2

LPF 749 749

Npa 72,494 72,494

PFP 12 12

PSL 1 1

Ref 81 81

Rep 116,041 116,041

TPF 48 48

Total 305,171 305,171

District Number

Party

3



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 23 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 92,528 1,607 2,780 241 50 486 3,383

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 142 0 3 2 0 1 8

Idp 2,676 27 74 6 1 17 119

Int 10,696 76 260 29 3 75 405

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 679 13 23 0 0 3 31

Npa 67,264 679 1,853 164 36 395 2,103

Pfp 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 75 1 2 0 0 1 2

Rep 107,815 1,096 3,097 429 54 693 2,857

TPF 41 2 1 0 0 1 3

Total 281,971 3,501 8,095 872 144 1,674 8,914

District Number

Party

4



Total

18

27

101,075

2

1

156

2,920

11,544

2

749

72,494

12

1

81

116,041

48

305,171



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 10 6 2 18

Cpf 11 4 12 27

Dem 34,284 33,467 33,324 101,075

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 61 47 48 156

Idp 1,145 985 790 2,920

Int 4,599 4,175 2,770 11,544

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 260 293 196 749

NPA 23,760 26,192 22,542 72,494

Pfp 6 4 2 12

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 31 27 23 81

Rep 32,043 46,169 37,829 116,041

TPF 18 13 17 48

Total 96,231 111,384 97,556 305,171

District Number

Party

5



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 12 18

Cpf 17 10 27

Dem 58,410 42,665 101,075

ECO 2 0 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 88 68 156

Idp 1,482 1,438 2,920

Int 5,756 5,788 11,544

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 416 333 749

Npa 42,658 29,836 72,494

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 0 1 1

Ref 39 42 81

Rep 72,790 43,251 116,041

TPF 26 22 48

Total 181,693 123,478 305,171

District Number

Party

6



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 646 337 983

Idp 22 7 29

Int 89 28 117

LPF 10 5 15

Npa 493 233 726

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 764 399 1,163

TPF 1 0 1

Total 2,025 1,010 3,035

District Number

Party

7



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 4 18

Cpf 9 6 4 4 4 27

Dem 18,932 20,597 19,906 20,992 20,648 101,075

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 31 42 28 26 156

Idp 489 436 572 721 702 2,920

Int 1,663 1,771 2,450 2,678 2,982 11,544

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 101 150 158 176 164 749

Npa 11,915 15,726 15,417 15,030 14,406 72,494

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 16 16 20 81

Rep 21,677 25,969 23,501 22,915 21,979 116,041

TPF 17 3 9 7 12 48

Total 54,846 64,712 62,083 62,579 60,951 305,171

District Number

Party

8



4/30/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:20 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 11 18

Cpf 11 16 27

Dem 46,612 54,463 101,075

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 64 92 156

Idp 1,136 1,784 2,920

Int 4,528 7,016 11,544

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 337 412 749

Npa 35,021 37,473 72,494

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 36 45 81

Rep 59,707 56,334 116,041

TPF 22 26 48

Total 147,486 157,685 305,171

District Number

Party

9


